
 

 

✔ Available as SC- or LC type 

✔ Trunk cable, OM4, LSZH 

✔ Multimode 

✔ Colored pigtails 

 

 

DIGITUS® Fiber Optic MTP®/MPO SC Fan-Out-Cables 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

Abstract 

DIGITUS® Fiber Optic MTP®/MPO SC Fan-Out-Cables, 0.9 mm, OM4 

Features 

- Best performance and link quality for your network 

- Improves and simplifies fiber routing 

- Available as SC- or LC type 

- Plug: MPO/PC - SC (LC)/PC/MM/0.9 

- Cable type: Trunk cable, OM4, LSZH 

- IL: MPO: 0.5 < dB / SC: < 0.3 dB 

- Colored pigtails 

Product Overview 

The MTP®/MPO Fan-Out-Cables from DIGITUS® are perfectly suited for a high density needed in innovative 

cable management solutions. 

The excellent damping and the compact design make this patch cable to the first choice, if you talk about  

bandwidth and performance. Available as SC- or LC type 

Product Number Information 

DK-25621-02-4 MTP/MPO-12SC Fan-Out-Cable, 0.9 mm, OM4 fiber, LSZH, jacket color orange, length 2 m 

DK-25621-05-4 MTP/MPO-12SC Fan-Out-Cable, 0.9 mm, OM4 fiber, LSZH, jacket color orange, length 5 m 

DK-25621-10-4 MTP/MPO-12SC Fan-Out-Cable, 0.9 mm, OM4 fiber, LSZH, jacket color orange, length 10 m 

DK-25631-02-4 MTP/MPO-12LC Fan-Out-Cable, 0.9 mm, OM4 fiber, LSZH, jacket color orange, length 2 m 

DK-25631-05-4 MTP/MPO-12SL Fan-Out-Cable, 0.9 mm, OM4 fiber, LSZH, jacket color orange, length 5 m 

DK-25631-10-4 MTP/MPO-12LC Fan-Out-Cable, 0.9 mm, OM4 fiber, LSZH, jacket color orange, length 10 m 


